RESULTADO - G-45a49 anos - F

Colocagdao Numero Nome

001
002
003
004
005
006
007

9191
9093
9134
9039
9192
9067
9135

NADIR ALVES

CLEIDE MARA VASCONCELOS ALVES
OCILANIA CARDEAL MAGALHAES VICENTE
NEUSA PEREIRA

ROSANGELA MARQUES CAMPANER
MARIA LACALETE BONFIM DA SILVA
NEUSA MARLI PRESA

Idade Categoria

45
49
49
45
49
47
47

G - 45 a 49 anos
G - 45 a 49 anos
G - 45 a 49 anos
G - 45 a 49 anos
G - 45 a 49 anos
G - 45 a 49 anos
G - 45 a 49 anos

Tempo



